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1. COURSE OUTLINE 

 

Session Date/Time Session Title Lecturer 

1. Thu 17 Aug 

2017, 1-4 pm 

Development Studies – an 

introduction to history and 

context 

Dr.Victor Karunan 

2. Wed 30 Aug, 1-4 

pm 

Re-thinking Development 

Studies – Knowledge and 

Current Issues/Challenges 

Dr.Victor Karunan 

3. Thu 31 Aug, 1-4 

pm 

The new Global Development 

Agenda – SDGs 

Dr.Victor Karunan 

4. Thu 7 Sep, 1-4 

pm 

Alternative Development 

Paradigms – Gross National 

Happiness, Social Well-

being, Sufficiency Economy 

Dr.Victor Karunan + 

Dr.Hans van 

Willenswaard, Advisor, 

School for Wellbeing 

Studies and Research 

(Confirmed) 

5. Thu 14 Sep, 1-4 

pm 

“No one left behind” – 

Poverty and Inequality in 

Southeast Asia 

Dr Sukanda Lewis, 

Associate Professor, 

Deputy Director of 

Research, Institute of 

Asian Studies, 

Chulalongkorn 

University (confirmed) 

6. Thu 21 Sep, 1-4 

pm 

Conflict and Peace-building Dr. Mathew Mullen, 

Lecturer, Institute for 

Human Rights and Peace 

Studies, Mahidol 

University (Confirmed) 

7. Thu 28 Sep, 1-4 

pm 

Human Security Dr. Victor Karunan + 

Ajarn Surichai Wun’gaeo, 

Director, Center for 

Peace and Conflict 

Studies, Chulalongkorn 

University (TBC) 

8. Thu 5 Oct, 1-4 

pm 

Development in ASEAN: 

looking back, looking 

forward 

Dr. Victor Karunan + 

Ajarn Sriprapha 

Petcharamesree, Institute 

for Human Rights and 

Peace Studies, Mahidol 

University (Confirmed) 

9. Thu 12 Oct, 1-4 

pm 

Human Rights and Business Guest Lecturer: Mr. Livio 

Sarandrea, Crisis 

Prevention and Rule of 

Law Specialist, UNDP 

Gerard Sequeira
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Bangkok Regional Hub 

(Confirmed) 

 

10. Thu 19 Oct, 1-4 

pm 

Development and Climate 

Change 

Guest Lecturer – Mr. 

Albert Salamanca, Senior 

Research Fellow, 

Stockholm Environment 

Institute,  SEI Climate 

Change Cluster 

 (Confirmed) 

11. Thu 2 Nov, 1-4 

pm 

The Politics of Development 

Aid 

Dr. Victor Karunan 

12. Thu 9 Nov, 1-4 

pm 

Ethnicity & Indigenous 

Cultures and Traditions in 

Southeast Asia 

Dr. Victor Karunan 

13. Thu 16 Nov, 1- 

4pm 

Participation and 

Empowerment – People in the 

Development Process 

Dr. Victor Karunan 

14. Thu 23 Nov, 1-4 

pm 

Innovation and Inclusive 

Development 

Dr. Victor Karunan 

15. Thu 30    Nov, 1-4 

pm 

Asian Studies - De-colonising 

Development Studies 

Dr. Victor Karunan   
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